ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 1493
13
La
tc
he
s
18

2
1
GN 218 RoHS
Cam latches
Sintered Steel
SPECIFICATION
Types
 - Type L: clamping direction left turn
 - Type R: clamping direction right turn
Sintered Steel SM
black, steam oxidized
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
 - ISO-Fundamental Tolerances (see page A21)
GN 218
Description d1 d2 H8 d3 l1 ≈ l2 l3 l4
GN 218-SM-35-B8-L 35 B 8 18 15 7 7 3 34
GN 218-SM-35-B10-L 35 B 10 18 15 7 7 3 31
GN 218-SM-65-B12-L 65 B 12 23 20 10 7 5 100
GN 218-SM-80-B16-L 80 B 16 27 24 12 9 6 160
GN 218-SM-35-B8-R 35 B 8 18 15 7 7 3 34
GN 218-SM-35-B10-R 35 B 10 18 15 7 7 3 31
GN 218-SM-65-B12-R 65 B 12 23 20 10 7 5 103
GN 218-SM-80-B16-R 80 B 16 27 24 12 9 6 160
GN 123 RoHS
Sheet metal punches
for mounting latches
SPECIFICATION